


























RoHS compliant

TX-1550/RX-1310 nm Single-mode Bi-directional (Single-Fiber)
SFP LC/SC Simplex Connector

155 Mbps ATM/SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1/Fast Ethernet /
100Base-BX10-U/ITU-T G.985

Eve Safetv Mark

The LS3 series single mode transceiver 15 a class 1 laser Required Mark
product. It complies with EN 60825-1 and FDA 21 CFR

1040.10 and 104011, In order to meet laser safety Class 1 Laser Product

requirements the transceiver shall be operated within the Complies with

Abszolute Maximum Ratings. 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11 ¢
Caution

All adjustments have been done at the factory before
the shipment of the devices. No maintenance and user
serviceable part is reqguired. Tampering with and
modifving the performance of the device will result in
voided product warranty.

Note : All information contained in this document is subject to change wythouighotice.
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